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Annual Capacity

The below table shows the 3 month period between June - August 2024 and outlines the days where INTis unable to
offer capacity to the market due to the PRISMA Auctions.
‘Yes'indicates that INT is able to offer transportation capacity on that particular day, for the period shown.

3 Month Forward View from June

Annual Capacity Offered for the next 15 Gas Years

Day of Purchase GY24-25 GY25-26 GY 26-27 - 37-38
Saturday 01/06/2024 No No No
Sunday 02/06/2024 No No No
Monday 03/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 04/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Wednesday 05/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 06/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 07/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 08/06/2024 No No No
Sunday 09/06/2024 No No No
Monday 10/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 11/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
12/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 13/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 14/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 15/06/2024 No No No
Sunday 16/06/2024 No No No
Monday 17/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 18/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Wednesday 19/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 20/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 21/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 22/06/2024 No No No
Sunday 23/06/2024 No No No
Monday 24/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 25/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes
26/06/2024 No No No
Thursday 27/06/2024 No No No
Friday 28/06/2024 No No No
Saturday 29/06/2024 No No No
Sunday 30/06/2024 No No No
Monday 01/07/2024 From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT
Tuesday 02/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
03/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 04/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 05/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 06/07/2024 No No No
Sunday 07/07/2024 No No No
Monday 08/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 09/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
10/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 11/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 12/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 13/07/2024 No No No
Sunday 14/07/2024 No No No
Monday 15/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 16/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
17/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 18/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 19/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 20/07/2024 No No No
Sunday 21/07/2024 No No No
Monday 22/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 23/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
24/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 25/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 26/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 27/07/2024 No No No
Sunday 28/07/2024 No No No
Monday 29/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 30/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
31/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 01/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 02/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 03/08/2024 No No No
Sunday 04/08/2024 No No No
Monday 05/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 06/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
07/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 08/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 09/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 10/08/2024 No No No
Sunday 11/08/2024 No No No
Monday 12/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 13/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
14/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 15/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 16/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 17/08/2024 No No No
Sunday 18/08/2024 No No No
Monday 19/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 20/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
21/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 22/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 23/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 24/08/2024 No No No
Sunday 25/08/2024 No No No
Monday 26/08/2024 No No No
Tuesday 27/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
28/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 29/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
Friday 30/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes
31/08/2024 No No No




6 monthly Capacity

The below table shows the 3 month period between June - August 2024 and outlines the days

where INTis unable to offer capacity to the market due to the PRISMA Auctions.

‘Yes' indicates that INT is able to offer transportation capacity on that particular day, for the

period shown.

3 Month Forward View from June

6 Monthly Capacity Offered for the next

5 Years

Oct 24 - Mar 25 Apr 25 - Sep 25

CreycIREEeED Oct37-Mar38  Apr38 - Sep 38
Saturday 01/06/2024 No No
Sunday 02/06/2024 No No
Monday 03/06/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 04/06/2024 Yes Yes
Wednesday 05/06/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 06/06/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 07/06/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 08/06/2024 No No
Sunday 09/06/2024 No No
Monday 10/06/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 11/06/2024 Yes Yes
12/06/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 13/06/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 14/06/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 15/06/2024 No No
Sunday 16/06/2024 No No
Monday 17/06/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 18/06/2024 Yes Yes
Wednesday 19/06/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 20/06/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 21/06/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 22/06/2024 No No
Sunday 23/06/2024 No No
Monday 24/06/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 25/06/2024 Yes Yes
26/06/2024 No No
Thursday 27/06/2024 No No
Friday 28/06/2024 No No
Saturday 29/06/2024 No No
Sunday 30/06/2024 No No

Monday 01/07/2024 From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT
Tuesday 02/07/2024 Yes Yes
03/07/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 04/07/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 05/07/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 06/07/2024 No No
Sunday 07/07/2024 No No
Monday 08/07/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 09/07/2024 Yes Yes
10/07/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 11/07/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 12/07/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 13/07/2024 No No
Sunday 14/07/2024 No No
Monday 15/07/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 16/07/2024 Yes Yes
17/07/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 18/07/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 19/07/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 20/07/2024 No No
Sunday 21/07/2024 No No
Monday 22/07/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 23/07/2024 Yes Yes
24/07/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 25/07/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 26/07/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 27/07/2024 No No
Sunday 28/07/2024 No No
Monday 29/07/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 30/07/2024 Yes Yes
31/07/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 01/08/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 02/08/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 03/08/2024 No No
Sunday 04/08/2024 No No
Monday 05/08/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 06/08/2024 Yes Yes
07/08/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 08/08/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 09/08/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 10/08/2024 No No
Sunday 11/08/2024 No No
Monday 12/08/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 13/08/2024 Yes Yes
14/08/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 15/08/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 16/08/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 17/08/2024 No No
Sunday 18/08/2024 No No
Monday 19/08/2024 Yes Yes
Tuesday 20/08/2024 Yes Yes
21/08/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 22/08/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 23/08/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 24/08/2024 No No
Sunday 25/08/2024 No No
Monday 26/08/2024 No No
Tuesday 27/08/2024 Yes Yes
28/08/2024 Yes Yes
Thursday 29/08/2024 Yes Yes
Friday 30/08/2024 Yes Yes
Saturday 31/08/2024 No No
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Quarterly Capacity

The below table shows the 3 month period between June - August 2024 and outlines the days where INT is unable to offer capacity to the market
due to the PRISMA Auctions.

‘Yes' indicates that INT is able to offer transportation capacity on that particular day, for the period shown.

3 Month Forward View from June

Quarterly Capacity Offered for the next 15 Years

Jan-Mar25- Apr-Jun25- Apr Jul-Sep25-Jul- Oct-Dec25-

Day of Purchase Jul - Sep 24 Oct - Dec 24 Jan - Mar 38 _Jun38 Sep 38 Oct - Dec 37

Saturday 01/06/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 02/06/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 03/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 04/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Wednesday 05/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 06/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 07/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 08/06/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 09/06/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 10/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 11/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
12/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 13/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 14/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 15/06/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 16/06/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 17/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 18/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Wednesday 19/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 20/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 21/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 22/06/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 23/06/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 24/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 25/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
26/06/2024 Yes No No No No No
Thursday 27/06/2024 Yes No No No No No
Friday 28/06/2024 Yes No No No No No
Saturday 29/06/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 30/06/2024 No No No No No No

Monday 01/07/2024 No From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT From 13:00 UKT
Tuesday 02/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
03/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 04/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 05/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 06/07/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 07/07/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 08/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 09/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
10/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 11/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 12/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 13/07/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 14/07/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 15/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 16/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
17/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 18/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 19/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
20/07/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 21/07/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 22/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 23/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
24/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 25/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 26/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 27/07/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 28/07/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 29/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 30/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
31/07/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 01/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 02/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
03/08/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 04/08/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 05/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 06/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
07/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 08/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 09/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 10/08/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 11/08/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 12/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 13/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
14/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 15/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 16/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 17/08/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 18/08/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 19/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 20/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Wednesday 21/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 22/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 23/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 24/08/2024 No No No No No No
Sunday 25/08/2024 No No No No No No
Monday 26/08/2024 No No No No No No
Tuesday 27/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
28/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 29/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 30/08/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 31/08/2024 No No No No No No
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Monthly Capacity

The below table shows the 3 month period between June - August 2024 and outlines the days where INT is unable to offer capacity to the market due to the PRISMA
Auctions.

‘Yes' indicates that INT is able to offer transportation capacity on that particular day, for the period shown.

3 Month Forward View from

Monthly Capacity Offered 8 Months in advance of period

June 2024
Day of Purchase Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25
Saturday 01/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 02/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 03/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 04/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
05/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 06/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 07/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 08/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 09/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 10/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 11/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
12/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 13/06/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 14/06/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 15/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 16/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 17/06/2024 No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 18/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
19/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 20/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 21/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 22/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 23/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 24/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 25/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
26/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No
Thursday 27/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No
Friday 28/06/2024 Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No
Saturday 29/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 30/06/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 01/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes From 13:00 UKT| From 13:00 UKT| From 13:00 UKT| From 13:00 UKT| From 13:00 UKT| From 13:00 UKT| From 13:00 UKT
Tuesday 02/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
03/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 04/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 05/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 06/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 07/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 08/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 09/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
10/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 11/07/2024 Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 12/07/2024 Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 13/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 14/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 15/07/2024 Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 16/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
17/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 18/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 19/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 20/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 21/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 22/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 23/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
24/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 25/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 26/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 27/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 28/07/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 29/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 30/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
31/07/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 01/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No
Friday 02/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No
Saturday 03/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 04/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 05/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No No
Tuesday 06/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
07/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 08/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 09/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 10/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 11/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 12/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 13/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
14/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 15/08/2024 Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 16/08/2024 Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 17/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 18/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 19/08/2024 Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Tuesday 20/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
21/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 22/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 23/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 24/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Sunday 25/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Monday 26/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No
Tuesday 27/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
28/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thursday 29/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Friday 30/08/2024 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Saturday 31/08/2024 No No No No No No No No No No




